
BURGERS

HILL STATION STEAK SANDWICH 
Rib fillet, bacon, caramelised onion, tomato,
lettuce, dill pickle, chipotle BBQ sauce on toasted
Turkish bread and chips

B.L.E.T
Bacon, lettuce, fried egg, tomato, chipotle BBQ
sauce on toasted Turkish bread and chips

HAM & CHEESE TOMATO TOASTIE
Leg ham, cheese, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli
on toasted Turkish bread

+ bacon or avocado 
+ cheese $1

SMALL CHIPS + $6.5               LARGE CHIPS + $8.5
served with tomato sauce and chicken salt

+ mayonnaise or aioli + 50c, + gravy sauce + $1.5

$9.00

EXTRAS

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 
Served with lemon wedge & aioli 

MACARONI AND CHEESE CROQUETTES V
Served with tomato concasse & sweet paprika aioli  

CRISPY POTATO WEDGES V VGA
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli

SALADS/WRAPS 

LOADED SANDWICHES

GOLDEN SWEET POTATO SALAD V VG GF
Glazed golden sweet potato, pumpkin seeds, mixed
leaf, chickpeas, sun-dried tomatoes, cherry tomatoes,
salad onion, carrot w dukkah & house-made balsamic
dressing

+ HALLOUMI + $4    + GRILLED CHICKEN + $4

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, crispy bacon, boiled
egg, shaved parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing

HALLOUMI SUN-DRIED TOMATO WRAP V
Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, sun-dried tomato,
lettuce and garlic aioli 

GRILLED CHICKEN & AVO WRAP
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, bacon and
Caesar dressing 

 

LEMONGRASS CHILLI CHICKEN GFA
Grilled marinated lemongrass chicken breast with
steamed rice, green vegetables and fried shallots

BEER-BATTERED BARRAMUNDI 
Served with garden salad, house-made balsamic
dressing, chips, lemon wedge & aioli sauce

HILL STATION PORK BELLY GFA
Roasted & slow-cooked pork belly w golden egg,
green vegetables, steamed rice, five spice sauce &
fried shallots

RIB FILLET (from 220gr)
Served with garden salad, house-made balsamic
dressing, chips and gravy or mushroom sauce  

ROASTED VEGGIE SPAGHETTI VGA V 
Roasted zucchini, eggplant, capsicum, sun-dried
tomato, olives, basil, Napoli sauce, spaghetti and
topped with shaved parmesan 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Mushroom, onion, bacon, creamy sauce, spaghetti and
topped with shaved parmesan 

+ CHICKEN + $4              +  PRAWN + $5

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli 

ANGUS STACK BURGER
House-made Angus beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato,
dill pickle, mixed leaf, caramelised onion & burger
sauce on milk bun and served with chips

CHICK ‘N’ CHEESE BURGER 
Grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon,
cheese, tomato, mixed leaf, aioli on milk bun and served
with chips

THE GOLDEN VEGAN BURGER V, VG
Golden garden vege & lentil patty, fresh tomato, mixed
leaf, tomato sauce and served with chips

HALLOUMI BLISS BURGER V
Grilled halloumi, smashed avo, mixed leaf, tomato,
creamy parmesan sauce on milk bun and served with
chips 

ENTRÉE
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MAINS

$11.99

$12.99

$15.00

$18.00

$16.50

$16.00

$18.50

$15.00

$19.50

$20.50

$17.00

$17.00

$16.00

$18.00

$22.50

$28.00

$15.50

$10.99

$9.99

$5.00

$20.50

(SERVED WITH CHIPS)



HANOI BUN CHA GF
Char-grilled marinated pork with rice vermicelli
noodles, fragrant Vietnamese herbs, salad and
house-made nuoc cham

PHO GF
Hanoi-style beef rice noodle soup w beef brisket,
rare beef (or chicken), onions and served with
beansprouts, basil, lemon wedges and chilli
extras                                 extra beef + $5
                           extra noodles or egg + $2.5

BUN BO HUE GF 
Spicy Vietnamese rice noodle soup w beef brisket,
pork belly, onions and served with beansprouts,
lettuce, lemon, basil and chilli

"BANH MI" BAGUETTE

MARINATED PORK BELLY w/ soy sauce
GRILLED PORK (NEM NUONG) w/ soy sauce
LEMONGRASS BEEF w/ hoisin sauce
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
TOFU V VGA w/ lemongrass chili, w/o pate
SATAY CHICKEN
CRISPY PORK BELLY w/ soy sauce 

HOUSE-MADE SPRING ROLLS (4 rolls)
VEGETABLE V

PORK
Served with sweet chilli sauce 

FRESH RICE PAPER ROLLS (3 rolls) GF
Rice vermicelli noodles, lettuce, carrots, mint &
house-made hoisin sauce (contains peanuts) w your
choice of:

PRAWN,   CHICKEN,   PORK BELLY,    BEEF
or     AVOCADO VG

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN SALAD GFA
Steamed chicken breast, fragrant Vietnamese herbs,
pickled carrots, lettuce, beansprouts, roasted
peanuts, fried shallots, spicy Vietnamese dressing
and served with crispy sesame rice cracker

RICE VERMICELLI NOODLE SALAD GFA 
Rice vermicelli noodles, crispy lettuce, cucumber,
pickled carrots, beansprouts, fragrant Vietnamese
herbs, roasted peanuts, fried shallots, house-made
nuoc cham & your choice of:

VEGETABLE or PORK SPRING ROLL V
LEMONGRASS BEEF or CHICKEN
LEMONGRASS PORK BELLY
CRISPY PORK BELLY
SATAY BEEF OR CHICKEN 

VIETNAMESE CORNER

KIDS NUGGETS 
Served with chips and ice cream

KIDS FISH 
Served with chips and ice cream

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 
With ice cream

SOMETHING SWEET

Vietnamese baguette with cucumber, pickled
carrots, coriander, mayonnaise, house-made patê
and your choice of savoury fill ing:

FOR THE KIDS
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w taro, tofu, glass noodles & vegetables

w pork mince, glass noodles & vegetables

CARAMEL SLICE or CHERRY SLICE
Served with vanilla ice cream or yoghurt & cream

YOGHURT FRUIT SALAD GF, V 
Seasonal fruit and greek yoghurt

VIETNAMESE CORNER (Cont.)

FRIED RICE GFA
With diced vegetables, fried egg, fried shallots on
top of your choice of:

CHICKEN
LEMONGRASS BEEF
VEGETABLE V, VGA
PORK BELLY
COMBINATION (chicken, pork, prawn)

info@hillstationcafe.com.au
www.hillstationcafe,com.au

$18.99

$19.50

$20.50

$9.90

$9.50

$9.50

$17.00

$15.50
$15.50
$16.50
$19.50
$17.99

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$16.50
$18.00

$9.00

$9.50

0478 885 509 

1/119 Leichhardt St, Spring Hill 4000 QLD

V = vegetarian, VG = Vegan, 
GF = Gluten Free, 
+A= Available (upon request) 

+ $1.00

+ $0.50

+ $4.00


