Hill Station's Lunch Menu (1/2)



ENTRÉE

ENIKEE	
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Served with lemon wedge & aioli	\$11.99
MACARONI AND CHEESE CROQUETTES V Served with tomato concasse & sweet paprika aioli	\$12.99
CRISPY POTATO WEDGES V VGA Served with sour cream and sweet chilli	\$9.99
SALADS/WRAPS	
GOLDEN SWEET POTATO SALAD V VG GF Glazed golden sweet potato, pumpkin seeds, mixed leaf, chickpeas, sun-dried tomatoes, cherry tomatoes, salad onion, carrot w dukkah & house-made balsamic dressing	\$15.00
+ HALLOUMI + \$4 + GRILLED CHICKEN + \$4	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, crispy bacon, boiled egg, shaved parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing	\$18.00
HALLOUMI SUN-DRIED TOMATO WRAP V Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, sun-dried tomato, lettuce and garlic aioli	\$16.50
GRILLED CHICKEN & AVO WRAP Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, bacon and Caesar dressing	\$16.00
LOADED SANDWICHES	
HILL STATION STEAK SANDWICH Rib fillet, bacon, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce, dill pickle, chipotle BBQ sauce on toasted Turkish bread and chips	\$18.50
B.L.E.T Bacon, lettuce, fried egg, tomato, chipotle BBQ sauce on toasted Turkish bread and chips	\$15.00
HAM & CHEESE TOMATO TOASTIE Leg ham, cheese, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli on toasted Turkish bread	\$9.00

MAINS

LEMONGRASS CHILLI CHICKEN GFA ★ Grilled marinated lemongrass chicken breast with steamed rice, green vegetables and fried shallots	\$19.50
BEER-BATTERED BARRAMUNDI Served with garden salad, house-made balsamic dressing, chips, lemon wedge & aioli sauce	\$20.50
HILL STATION PORK BELLY GFA Roasted & slow-cooked pork belly w golden egg, green vegetables, steamed rice, five spice sauce & fried shallots	\$22.50
RIB FILLET (from 220gr) Served with garden salad, house-made balsamic dressing, chips and gravy <u>or</u> mushroom sauce	\$28.00
ROASTED VEGGIE SPAGHETTI VGA V Roasted zucchini, eggplant, capsicum, sun-dried tomato, olives, basil, Napoli sauce, spaghetti and topped with shaved parmesan	\$15.50
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Mushroom, onion, bacon, creamy sauce, spaghetti and topped with shaved parmesan + CHICKEN + \$4 + PRAWN + \$5	\$10.99
CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli	\$20.50
	\$20.50
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli	\$20.50 \$17.00
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli BURGERS (SERVED WITH CHIPS) ANGUS STACK BURGER House-made Angus beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, dill pickle, mixed leaf, caramelised onion & burger	\$17.00
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli BURGERS (SERVED WITH CHIPS) ANGUS STACK BURGER House-made Angus beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, dill pickle, mixed leaf, caramelised onion & burger sauce on milk bun and served with chips CHICK 'N' CHEESE BURGER Grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon, cheese, tomato, mixed leaf, aioli on milk bun and served	\$17.00
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli BURGERS (SERVED WITH CHIPS) ANGUS STACK BURGER House-made Angus beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, dill pickle, mixed leaf, caramelised onion & burger sauce on milk bun and served with chips CHICK 'N' CHEESE BURGER Grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon, cheese, tomato, mixed leaf, aioli on milk bun and served with chips THE GOLDEN VEGAN BURGER V, VG Golden garden vege & lentil patty, fresh tomato, mixed	\$17.00 \$17.00
served w/ garden salad, chips, lemon wedges and aioli BURGERS (SERVED WITH CHIPS) ANGUS STACK BURGER House-made Angus beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, dill pickle, mixed leaf, caramelised onion & burger sauce on milk bun and served with chips CHICK 'N' CHEESE BURGER Grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon, cheese, tomato, mixed leaf, aioli on milk bun and served with chips THE GOLDEN VEGAN BURGER V, VG Golden garden vege & lentil patty, fresh tomato, mixed leaf, tomato sauce and served with chips HALLOUMI BLISS BURGER V Grilled halloumi, smashed avo, mixed leaf, tomato, creamy parmesan sauce on milk bun and served with	\$17.00 \$17.00 \$ \$16.00

SMALL CHIPS + **\$6.5** LARGE CHIPS + **\$8.5** served with tomato sauce and chicken salt

+ mayonnaise or aioli + **50c**, + gravy sauce + **\$1.5**

Hill Station's Lunch Menu (2/2)



VIETNAMESE CORNER

HANOI BUN CHA GF Char-grilled marinated pork with rice vermicelli noodles, fragrant Vietnamese herbs, salad and house-made nuoc cham	\$18.99
PHO GF Hanoi-style beef rice noodle soup w beef brisket, rare beef (or chicken), onions and served with beansprouts, basil, lemon wedges and chilli <i>extras</i> <i>extra</i> beef + \$5 <i>extra</i> noodles or egg + \$2.5	\$19.50
BUN BO HUE GF Spicy Vietnamese rice noodle soup w beef brisket, pork belly, onions and served with beansprouts, lettuce, lemon, basil and chilli	\$20.50
"BANH MI" BAGUETTE Vietnamese baguette with cucumber, pickled carrots, coriander, mayonnaise, house-made patê and your choice of savoury filling:	\$9.90
MARINATED PORK BELLY w/ soy sauce GRILLED PORK (NEM NUONG) w/ soy sauce LEMONGRASS BEEF w/ hoisin sauce LEMONGRASS CHICKEN TOFU V VGA w/ lemongrass chili, w/o pate	+ \$0.50
SATAY CHICKEN CRISPY PORK BELLY w/soy sauce \bigstar	+ \$1.00 + \$4.00
HOUSE-MADE SPRING ROLLS (4 rolls) VEGETABLE V w taro, tofu, glass noodles & vegetables	\$9.50
PORK w pork mince, glass noodles & vegetable Served with sweet chilli sauce	es
FRESH RICE PAPER ROLLS (3 rolls) GF Rice vermicelli noodles, lettuce, carrots, mint & house-made hoisin sauce (<i>contains peanuts</i>) w your choice of: <i>PRAWN, CHICKEN, PORK BELLY, BEEF</i>	\$9.50
or AVOCADO VG	
VIETNAMESE CHICKEN SALAD GFA Steamed chicken breast, fragrant Vietnamese herbs, pickled carrots, lettuce, beansprouts, roasted peanuts, fried shallots, spicy Vietnamese dressing and served with crispy sesame rice cracker	\$17.00

RICE VERMICELLI NOODLE SALAD GFA 🕇

Rice vermicelli noodles, crispy lettuce, cucumber, pickled carrots, beansprouts, fragrant Vietnamese herbs, roasted peanuts, fried shallots, house-made nuoc cham & your choice of:

VEGETABLE or PORK SPRING ROLL V	\$15.50
LEMONGRASS BEEF or CHICKEN	\$15.50
LEMONGRASS PORK BELLY	\$16.50
CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$19.50
SATAY BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$17.99

VIETNAMESE CORNER (Cont.)

FRIED RICE GFA

With diced vegetables, fried egg, fried shallots on top of your choice of:

\$15.50
\$15.50
\$15.50
\$16.50
\$18.00

FOR THE KIDS

KIDS NUGGETS Served with chips and ice cream	\$11.00
KIDS FISH Served with chips and ice cream	\$11.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE With ice cream	\$11.00
SOMETHING SWEET	_
CARAMEL SLICE or CHERRY SLICE Served with vanilla ice cream or yoghurt & cream	\$9.00
YOGHURT FRUIT SALAD GF, V Seasonal fruit and greek yoghurt	\$9.50

V = vegetarian, VG = Vegan, GF = Gluten Free, +A= Available (upon request)





C0478 885 509 info@hillstationcafe.com.au www.hillstationcafe.com.au

1/119 Leichhardt St, Spring Hill 4000 QLD